

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Bach Oil Production 82 W. 500 Ln. Phillipsburg, KS 67661

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 147463

Invoice Date: Dec 1, 2014

Page:

1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

[Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment	Terms	
ĺ	Bach	55578	Net 30 Days		
	Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date 12/31/14	
	KS2-01	Russell	Dec 1, 2014	12/31/14	

		Description	Unit Price	Amount
Quantity	ltem.			4-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-
1.00	WELL NAME	Johnny #2	17.90	3,132.50
175.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	0.50	164.50
	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	1.10	543.40
1	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	2.48	434.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.75	1,188.00
	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	1,512.25	1,512.25
	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	4.40	220.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	7.70	770.00
100.00		Heavy Vehicle Mileage	7.70	
	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Robert Yakubovich		
	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR			
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Steven Stelzer		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Tracy Jordan		
ŀ				

		·		
		,		
	<u> </u>	Cultistal		7,964.65

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

C 124 **2**

1,991.16

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Dec 31, 2014

Subtotal	7,964.65
Sales Tax	255.39
	8,220.04
Total Invoice Amount	
Payment/Credit Applied	8,220.04
TOTAL	

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055578 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O. B	OX 31 ELL, KAI	NSAS 676	65	,	SERV	/ICE POINT: <u>Russell</u>	KI
				CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 12-1-14	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 19			COUNTY	STATE
LEASE Johnny	WELL#	.2	LOCATION Ph: 1.	lipsburg 1	7N4W	Phi 1/6/25	1_65
OLD OR NEW C	rcle one)		1/2 N	'ZEN.	nto		
		, 2	4	OWNER			
CONTRACTOR /							
HOLE SIZE 12	74	T.I). 220	CEMENT	RDERED 175	com 3%	cc 270.90/
CASING SIZE &	5/9 2		PTH ZZO	_ AMOUNT O	KDEKED 110		
TUBING SIZE			BPTH				
DRILL PIPE TOOL			EPTH		175	a 17 90	3132,50
PRES. MAX			INIMUM	COMMON_	170	@ <i></i> _	
MEAS, LINE		SI	HOE JOINT 15	POZMIX _	329	@,50	164.50
CEMENT-LEFT I	N CSG.		.5	CHLORIDE	494		543.40
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT		13.0	26	ASC		@	
DISPERCEMEN		UIPMEN				<u>@</u>	
					naterial		3840,40
PUMP TRUCK	CEMEN	TER Ra	bert			-@-960,	<u></u>
# 409	HELPEI	Nati	han D		Deser	@ <i>_760,,</i> @	<u>v</u>
BULK TRUCK	DDIVE	s C.4	ic S- Tracy U				
# 473 BULK TRUCK	DRIVE	CJACU	, <u>c</u> 0				1124 00
#	DRIVE	R		- HANDLING	<u> </u>	@ <u>2,48</u> 2,73	- 434,00 - 1188.00
<u></u>				MILEAGE	432	C; /U	AL5462.40
	R	EMARK	S:			101	100
					SER	VICE	
Sec 109							
				DEPTH OF	10B	1512	75
conent, ded circulate to pit			PUMPTRU	JCK CHARGE			
155/5				HXIKAFU	50 LVM	<u>z</u> @ <u>4.4</u>	0.055
				MANIFOI	D		0770.0
	7. 1	1/21	111	100	HUMI	@ <i></i> _	<u> </u>
							412425
CHARGE TO:	Rach	Oil	<u> </u>		1021	a.c. TO	TAL & SECTION
and the second second					ise 1031,0	, ω	
STREET			ZIP			OAT EQÜIPI	AENT
CITY		STATE_	ZdP		PLUG & KL	OMI ECOM:	
					//	[_A	
To: Allied Oi	1 & Gas S	ervices,	LLC.	ent			
You are hereb	y reques	ted to ren	t cementing equipm	or ·			
and furnish c	ementer a	ina neipe oo is liste	r(s) to assist owner of the above work	was		то	TAL
	Castion on	A conervi	ision of owner agent	. OI		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	1	d and und	ergianni ilic Quiva	SALEST	TAX (If Any)		
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side			, , , , , , , ,	79	64.65		
			TOTAL	1991.1 5973.4	6 (35)	PAID IN 30 DAY	
			DISCOU	INT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
ÉUNITED M	~~	1	Marin	net	45973,4	7	•
SIGNATURE	(Pin 1	KANI	1/aut		-	•	
SIOIMI ON	- John	7	•		•		
		/35; *·	e.				
		of value of the land					



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Bach Oil Production 82 W. 500 Ln. Phillipsburg, KS 67661 INVOICE

Invoice Number: 147466 Invoice Date: Dec 6, 2014

Page:

1

Federal Tax I.D.#: 20-8651475

	Field Ticket#	Payment	Terms
Customer ID Bach	55582	Net 30	The same complete and the party of the same of the sam
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date: 1/5/15
KS2-02	Russell	Dec 6, 2014) and a second discount of

uantity Item Description	Unit Price	Amount
		# 150-2000 W
1.00 WELL NAME 258.00 CEMENT MATERIALS 450.00 CEMENT MATERIALS 150.00 CEMENT MATERIALS 2,250.00 CEMENT MATERIALS 1,787.00 CEMENT MATERIALS 600.00 CEMENT SERVICE 1,380.00 CEMENT SERVICE 1.00 CEMENT SALES 1.00 EQUIPMENT SALES 1.00 EQUIPMENT SALES 1.00 CEMENT SUPERVISOR 1.00 CEMENT SUPERV	1.10 26.57 18.43 0.98 0.68 2.48 2.75 2,558.75 4.40 275.00 7.70 545.00 660.00 395.00 57.00	3,795.00 2,558.75 220.00 275.00 770.00 545.00 660.0 1,975.0

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 7,820.43

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Jan 5, 2015

31,281.71
1,474.63
32,756.34
32,730.34
32,756.34

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055582 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. B	OX 31	NSAS 676	< S		SER	VICE POINT:	1 K5
•		1070 070					
DATE 12-6-14	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 330 AM	JOB FINISH 400 AM
		2	LOCATION PAUL	inchuse I	71/42	COUNTY Phi/1705	STATE S
OLD OR NEW OCI	WELL#		1/2 1/3/4		70		
OLD OR NEW JUI	cie one)	 -	1211/14	- /V va 10			
CONTRACTOR	Jurs.	.24		OWNER		.,. <u> </u>	
TYPE OF JOB	ng 51	Flag	2112	- CERTERIS	•		
HOLE SIZE 7%	. 	Yr.D	3435	_ CEMENT	ORDERED 450	AMDS	#G://5k
CASING SIZE 5	2 15		<u>ртн 3<i>436</i> </u>	- 150 69	10 2251	109059/1	270cc
TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE			PTH		,0 0 0		
TOOL			PTH ·	_			
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	_ COMMON_		@	
MEAS, LINE		. SH	OE JOINT 12.30			@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	LCSG,	12,3	<u> </u>	GEL	258	_@ 	783,80
PERFS.			81.48	_ CHLORIDE		@ <i><u>1110</u></i> @	200.00
DISPLACEMENT				- ASC AMD	450	@26.57	11956,50
	EQ	UIPMENT	•	60/4025	Pagel 150	@18.43	2764.50
				- Gilsoni	rc 2250	@0.98	2205.00
		TER Robe		- 5-14	1787	@O.68.	1215.16
	HELPER	Nath	3 n		2		18424,96
BULK TRUCK # 378	DRIVER	Bon		7	naterial	@_ @ <i>4606.1</i>	
BULK TRUCK							
# 473	DRIVER	Danny	Sinner	— HANDLING	0 600 sts	@2.48	
				MILEAGE	1380 Hm		3795-00
•	12 E	MÄRKS:			-	TOTA	2 3707.76
	148						
SEC 109			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SERV	/ICE	
300 109				_		21126	
				DEPTH OF	JOB	3436 2558,	7.5
				PUMPTRU EXTRA FO	ICK CHARGE	@	•
•				EXIKATU MIDAGE	50 LVMI	一。 <i>4.40</i>	220.00
				MANIFOL		@275.00	275.00
7 2	a. F	104!	//	100	HVMI	@ <i>`7.78</i>	770,00
	•					@	7101
CHARGE TO: B	ach	0:1	•			. 43	9106.75
				L	ise 2276.0	FOTA	L) 223.74
STREET		·	<u> </u>	· '			
CITY	S	TATE	ZIP		PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPME	NT .
			•	WE 5%	AfU floors	be @545.00	545.00
				WF 5/2	latch down	00.62	660.00
m	a. a	ulass TT	n de	5 WFS	1/2 brokers		1975.00
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Ser	vices, LL	unanting paulamen	10 WF5	1/2 centralize		<u>570.00</u>
You are hereby i	requested	lo rent co	ementing equipmen			@	
and turnish cem	enter and	i ncipci(S) ie lieted	to assist owner or The above work wa	ıs /	line 937.	50	13750.00
contractor to do	work as ion and s	ia naicu. mperviein	n of owner agent or	· /4	uses 75%.	- C TOTA	1 3 100 .00
contractor I has	ne Leay a. Yori ayar 2	nd unders	land the "GENERA		** 4** \$ \		
TERMS AND C	ONDITI	ONS" list	ed on the reverse si		X (If Any)	2/	
, Digito into C			•	TOTAL C	HARGES 3 1281	1000	
			7	DIGGOLIN	7 <i>7220.1</i> 3	(S) IR-P	AID IN 30 DAYS
PRINTED NAME	<u></u> -		2		23461.2	8	
		1 6	(. [])	neth	25761.2	· U	
SIGNATURE	Das	12 71	Marie				***
			/	•			
		•				<u></u>	<u> </u>
						•	